
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
(N) Contains nuts  (V) Vegetarian  (A) Alcohol Menu items may contain nuts. Please advise us of any food allergies.

 

À LA CARTE LUNCH MENU

SALADS
The Grand Caesar
Baby gem, focaccia croutons, anchovy,
Grana Padano, turkey bacon and
Caesar dressing with:
    Chicken
    Prawns 

Kale and Quinoa 
Roasted chicken, carrot curls,
dates and spicy orange relish

SOUP
Soup of the day 

SUBSTANTIAL
The Club House
Roasted chicken, turkey bacon, tomato, 
cheddar, fried egg on bloomer bread

Angus Bull Burger 
Certified Angus beef ground chuck
on a sesame bun

Classic: lettuce, tomato, onion and mayonnaise                                
Supreme: turkey bacon, cheddar and fried egg                                
Swiss: caramelized onions, mushrooms, Swiss cheese 

Arabian Grills
Shish tawook                                                                                                
Kofta kebab                                                                                                 
Served with Arabic pickles and French fries

Hyderabadi Dum Biryani 
Chicken or Lamb                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
Served with raita, pickle and pappad

73

79

66

44

79

79

86

86

88
88

82

MAIN COURSE
South African Ribeye
Garlic mash potato, buttered vegetables, 
pepper sauce

Shrimp Curry
Gulf shrimps, coconut and
tamarind broth, steamed rice 

Butter Chicken
Chicken tikka stewed in homemade tomato sauce
dried fenugreek leaves, steamed rice

Pan Seared Atlantic Salmon
Garlic mash potato, buttered vegetables, 
lemon caper coulis

Kung Pao Chicken (S) (N)
Asian style stir fried chicken, peanut, chili, onion, 
bell peppers, steamed rice
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DESSERT
Tiramisu (A)
Coffee biscuit, Kahlua and Amaretto ice cream

NY Cheese Cake 
Fresh raspberries and crème fraiche

Chocolate Decadence
Dark chocolate mousse cake and raspberry gelée  

Umm Ali (N) 
Flaky pastry, almonds, raisins and sweetened milk

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Bowl (H) 

Menu valid from 29 May 2025


